Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:05

Ringnummer
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076-19-0865
180-20-0666
076-20-1067
232-16-2395
232-19-0465
076-17-0379
172-20-0578
076-20-1079
232-18-0035
172-19-0099
232-19-0639
232-18-0030
172-17-0210
172-20-0567
076-20-1061
172-19-0319
156-19-0610
172-20-0659
232-16-2200
232-16-2392
232-15-1643
232-20-0831
076-18-1141
076-16-0287
076-19-1120
232-20-0821
076-19-1129
232-20-0712
172-20-0530
232-16-2155
172-20-0509
172-20-0505
172-20-0841
172-20-0584
172-20-0554
172-20-0870
172-19-0038
076-20-1409
076-20-1392
076-20-1377
076-20-1094
172-18-0189
232-19-0491
232-19-0640
172-18-0128
232-17-2756

08-05-2021 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 184
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:58:54 1.369,23
A 12:00:05 1.355,15
A 12:00:32 1.349,87
A 12:29:58 1.318,77
A 12:29:59 1.318,62
A+ 12:03:21 1.317,74
A 11:52:53 1.314,60
A 12:03:38 1.314,60
A * 12:31:05 1.308,69
A 11:50:51 1.308,59
A 12:14:37 1.307,24
A 12:31:15 1.307,20
A * 11:50:18 1.307,03
A 11:53:44 1.304,32
A 12:05:25 1.295,13
A * 11:51:48 1.293,78
A = 12:03:25 1.293,33
A 11:52:06 1.293,31
A 12:33:25 1.288,12
A 12:33:26 1.287,97
A 12:33:30 1.287,39
A 12:33:33 1.286,96
A+ 11:57:09 1.286,21
A 12:06:17 1.285,87
A 11:57:17 1.284,69
A 12:33:52 1.284,22
A 11:57:28 1.282,59
A * 12:13:51 1.276,60
U 11:52:55 1.275,34
A * 12:35:03 1.274,10
A 11:53:02 1.273,96
A 11:53:06 1.273,17
A * 11:53:07 1.272,98
A 11:56:25 1.272,91
A 11:56:32 1.271,58
A 11:54:16 1.264,58
A 11:54:43 1.262,47
A 11:59:34 1.259,08
U 11:59:36 1.258,72
A 11:59:43 1.257,44
A 12:09:12 1.255,68
A * 11:55:15 1.253,30
A 12:28:51 1.252,66
A * 12:20:18 1.252,33
A * 11:54:57 1.251,75
A 12:37:53 1.250,48

Forening Navn

1/ 17
2/ 17
3/17
1/29
2/ 29
4/ 17
1/ 13
5/ 17
3/29
1/ 20
1/ 14
4/ 29
1/ 19
2/ 13
6/ 17
1/ 13
1/ 4
2/ 20
5/ 29
6/ 29
7/ 29
8/ 29
1/ 27
7/ 17
2/ 27
9/ 29
3727
1/ 20
2/ 19
10/ 29
3/ 19
4/ 19
5/ 19
3/13
4/ 13
2/ 13
3720
4/ 27
5727
6/ 27
8/ 17
3/13
1/8
2/ 14
6/ 19
11/ 29

076
076
076
232
232
076
172
076
232
172
232
232
172
172
076
172
076
172
232
232
232
232
076
076
076
232
076
232
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
076
076
076
172
232
232
172
232

LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
FLEMMING OLESEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
EVALD JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
HELLE & JENS

LINDA - HENNING
HELLE & JENS

ULLA & RENE RONN
HELLE & JENS

CLAUS JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LEIF TONNING
FLEMMING OLESEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
990
986
963
963
962
960
960
956
956
955
955
955
953
946
945
945
945
941
941
940
940
939
939
938
938
937
932
931
931
930
930
930
930
929
924
922
920
919
918
917
915
915
915
914
913

100,00

75,00

50,00



